
PANEL DESCRIPTIONS

IN06 FEMALE WEIGHT 
LOSS PANEL 

Estradiol (A Potent Estrogen) 
Progesterone 
TSH (Thyroid stimulating

hormone) 
Free T4 
Free T3 
(the metabolically active thyroid hormone) 

Total Testosterone 
DHEA So4 
Glucose 
Triglycerides 
Total Cholesterol 
LDL (low-density lipoprotein) 
HDL (high-density

lipoprotein) 
C-Reactive Protein 
Hepatic Panel 
Renal Function 
CBC 
Homocysteine 
Hepatitis C AB 
Urinalysis Complete 
GGTP 

HEALTH SCREEN I

MALE IN01 FEMALE IN04 
CBC Basic Metabolic
Panel
Lipid Panel
Homocysteine 
Hepatic Panel
Transferrin 
TIBC 
Vitamin B12, Foalte 
TSH, T4, T3
GGT 
Magnesium 
Ferritin 
Vitamin D - 25 OH 
Amylase 
Lipase 
Uric Acid 
Urinalysis 
PSA Total 
Testosterone Total 

CBC
Basic Metabolic Panel
Lipid Panel
Homocysteine 
Hepatic Panel
Transferrin 
TIBC 
Vitamin B12, Folate 
TSH, T4, T3
GGT 
Magnesium 
Ferritin 
Vitamin D - 25 OH 
Amylase 
Lipase 
Uric Acid 
Urinalysis 
LDL Direct 

IN02 MALE 
HORMONE SCREEN

INO5 FEMALE 
HORMONE SCREEN 

Testosterone Total
Estradiol 
Progesterone
DHEAS04 
SHBG 
Prolactin 
PSA Total 
FSH/LH 

FSH 
LH 
Prolactin 
Progesterone 

1 Estradiol 
Testosterone Total 
SHBG
DHEA 504 

IN03 MALE WEIGHT 
LOSS PANEL 

Total Testosterone 
Estradiol (A Potent Estrogen) 
DHEA So4 
TSH 

Free T4 
Free T3 
(themetabolicallyactivethyroidhormone) 

Glucose 
Triglycerides 
Total Cholesterol 
LDL (low-density lipoprotein) 
HDL 
C Reactive Protein
Hepatic Panel 
Renal Function 
CBC 
PSA (Prostate-Specific 

Homocysteine 
Hepatitis C AB 
Urinalysis Complete
GGTP 

ANY OF THE TESTS CAN BE OFFERED IN TEST COMBINTIONS/PANELS MAY BE ORDERED INDIVIUALLY 

(ThyroidStimulatingHormone) 

(high-densitylipoprotein)

(lipoprotein) 

Antigen) 

T1
E1 
I6 
G3 
W1
T3
E5
T8
W10 
D1 
T15 
D2 
T7
M1 
M2 
M3 
M6
W6
W18
W14 
T70
T6 
T14 
T11
F207
F1 
F3
F8 
F256
F2
F4
F13
F338
F24
F14
G2 
G5
G8 
G10
G6
E3
E4 
E1 
E5

IN45 PRENATAL PROFILE 

IN07 ALLERGY SCREEN 

Maple (Box Elder) 
Cat Dander 
Cockroach 
Orchard Grass 
Common Ragweed 
Birch 
Dog Dander Homocysteine 
Elm
Lambs Quarters 
D.Pternonyssinus 
White Ash
D.Farinae
Oak 
Penecillium Notatum 
Cladosporium Herbarum 
Aspergillus Fumigatus 
Alternaria-Tenius 
Mugwort 
Sheep Sorrel 
Rough Pigweed 
Mulberry 
Mountain Cedar
Cotton Wood
Maple Leaf Sycamore 
Clam 
Egg White 
Codfish 
Corn 
Walnut 
Milk 
Wheat 
Peanut 
Scallop 
Shrimp 
Soybean 
Bermuda 
Perennial Rye 
June (Kentucky Blue) 
Johnson Grass 
Timothy 
Horse Dander 
Cow Dander 
Cat Dander 
Dog Dander 

CBC, ABO & RH TYPE, CMP, TSH,
HIV, RPR, HEP B SURF AG/W RFX,
HEP C VIRUS AB, VARICELLA IGG,
RUBELLA QUAL, VITAMIN D-25 OH,
HEMOGLOBINOPATHY EVAL,
CYSTIC FIBROSIS, CHLAMYDIA/ GC
DNA PROBE, THIN PREP PAP W HPV 

IN09 HEALTH SCREEN

CBC 
Basic Metabolic Panel 
Lipid Panel 
Free T4 
TSH, TT3 
Hepatic Panel 
Transferrin 
TIBC 
Vitamin B12 & Folate 
Vitamin D - 25 OH 
Apolipoprotein A-1 & B 
Magnesium 
Ferritin 
LDL Direct 

IN41 EP STEIN-BARR 
VIRUS SCREEN 

EBV VCA IgM 
EBV VCA IgG
EBV to Early Antigen 
EBV to Nuclear AG-1 
Antigen-1 
ESR (Sedimentation Rate) 
RPR (VDRL) 

IN11 DIABETIC SCREEN 

Glucose 
Insulin 
Glycohemoglobin A1C 
Creatinine Serum 
C- Peptide 

IN12 ANEMIA SCREEN 

CBC 
Vitamin B12 & Folate 
Ferritin
IRIB 
Transferrin 
Reticulocyte Count 

IN13 DRUG SCREEN 

Amphetamine 
Opiates 
Barbiturates II
Cannabinoids 
Cacaine Metabolite 
Benzodiazepines 
Phencyclidine II 
Methadone 
Ethanol Optional 
Propoxyphene 

TSH 
Free T4
Free T3 
TBG 
Anti- TG Ab. 

IN15 

ANA 
C3 Complement
C4 Complement
dsDNA Autoantibodies 
Jo-1 Autoantibodies 
Scl-70 IgG Autoantibodies 
SS - A IgG Autoantlbodles 
SS- B IgG Autoantibodies 
SmRNP lgG Autoantibodies
Rheumatoid Factor 
ESR (Sedimentation Rate)
RPR (VDRL) 
Uric Acid
Centromere B
Histones 
CRP 
Lyme Screen IgG 

IN14 

BNP 

Triglycerides
Cholesterol 
HDL 
LDLDirect
Apolipoprotein A-1 & B
HSCRP 
Homocysteine 
Magnesium 
Folate
Ferritin 
Vitamin D-25 OH 
Lipoprotein (a) 
CK w/ Isoenzymes 

IN17 THYROID ANTIBODIES 

Anti-TG Ab 
Anti-TPO Ab 

IN42 HEPATITIS PANEL 

Hepatitis Bs Ag 
Hepatitis A lgM 
Hepatitis B Core lgM 
Hepatitis Bs Ab 
Hepatitis C Ab 
Hepatitis A Total 
Hepatitis B Core 

IN19 RHEUMATIC EVALUATION 

 
Triglycerides
Cholesterol
HDL 
LDL Direct 
Apolipoprotein A-1 & B 
HsCRP 
Homocysteine 

IN16 THYROID COMP SCREEN 

CARDIAC RISK PANEL II

CARDIAC RISK PANEL 1 

BNP
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